rmc.com.au   |   1800 810 803   |   sales.au@rwc.com
Meters and Mains
AU-RMC-SS12062R1
Gladiator
Water Meter
The Gladiator is a polymer positive
displacement water meter for domestic
applications.

Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Order Code Description
WM151PD BSP Thread - 15mm
WM211PD NSW Thread - 20mm
WM212PD Meter Thread - 20mm
WM213PB BSP Thread - 20mm
Note: 20mm Integrated LoRaWAN version available
Orientation
The Gladiator Water Meter can be installed in any position
•	 Horizontal
•	 Vertical
•	 Inclined
WM212PD
rmc.com.au   |   1800 810 803   |   sales.au@rwc.com
Reliance Worldwide Corporation (Aust.) Pty. Ltd. reserves the right to change any product specification or information contained in this publication at any time and
without notice. All diagrams are illustrative only. Please consult OEM instructions and AS/NZS 3500 for all installations.  ABN 71 004 784 301  | AU-RMC-SS12062R1
Gladiator
Water Meter
Performance Specifications
Model
Nominal
Size
Q4
Maximim
Flowrate
Q3
Nominal
Flowrate
Q2
Transitional
Flowrate
Q1
Minimim
Flowrate R Q3/Q1 ∆p at Q3
Maximum
Register
Capacity
Minimum
Register
Capacity Sensitivity
(MM) (kl/h) (kl/h) (l/h) (l/h) max (kl) (l) (l/h)
WM151PD 15 3.125 2.5 10.00 6.25 400 63 105 0.02 1
WM211PD 20 5.0 4.0 25.60 16 250 63 105 0.02 2
WM212PD 20 5.0 4.0 25.60 16 250 63 105 0.02 2
WM213PD 20 5.0 4.0 25.60 16 250 63 105 0.02 2
Dimensions
Size W H D
15mm 152 133 108
20mm 154 133 108